

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5360 OF 2005

TISCO IRON &amp; STEEL CO.LTD. &amp; ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5359 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/11/2010      These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)      Mr.      Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.  
                                 Mr.      Amar Dave, Adv.  
                                 Ms.      Nandini Gore, Adv.  
                                 Mr.      Debmalya Banerjee, Adv.  
                                 Mr.      Mahak Bhalla, Adv.  
                                 Ms.      Sonia Nigam, Adv.  
                                 Mrs      Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.  
Mr Amrendre Choubey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Mr. Sunil Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
                                 Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.  
                                 Mr Amrendre Choubey, Adv.

Mr.      Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Mr.      Amar Dave, Adv.  
Ms.      Nandini Gore, Adv.  
Mr.      Debmalya Banerjee, Adv.  
Mr.      Mahak Bhalla, Adv.  
Ms.      Sonia Nigam, Adv  
Mrs      Manik Karanjawala ,Adv

:1:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, three weeks' time is granted to file an additional affidavit. Thereafter, three weeks' time is allowed for filing reply thereto.

List thereafter.

( Rajesh Dham )  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master