

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5360/2005

TISCO IRON & STEEL CO.LTD. & ANR Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR PERMISSION TO PLACE ADDL. DOCUMENTS ON RECORD)

WITH

C.A. NO. 5359/2005  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 12/08/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)  
CA 5360/05 & rr in  
CA 5359/05

Mr. Gourab Banerjee, Sr. Adv. (CA 5360/05)  
Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv. (CA 5359/05)  
Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.  
Mr. Sahil Tagotra, Adv.  
Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Roy, Adv.  
Ms. Tahira Karanjawala, Adv.  
Ms. Trishala Kulkarni, Adv.  
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.  
For M/s Karanjawala & Co.

CA 5359/05 & rr in  
CA 5360/05

Mr. Sunil Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.  
Mr. Jayesh Gaurav, Adv.  
Mr. Amrendra Kr. Choubey, Adv.For

Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters for final disposal after the  
decision in Civil Appeal No.467 of 2008 (Tata Steel Ltd.  
Versus State of Jharkhand & Ors.)

[VINOD LAKHINA]  
COURT MASTER

[JASWINDER KAUR]  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Vinod Lakhina  
Date: 2014.08.13  
19:11:29 IST  
Reason: