

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5360/2005

TISCO IRON & STEEL CO.LTD. & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 5359/2005

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 02/03/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Amar Dave,Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Roy,Adv.

Ms. Nandini Gore,Adv.

Mr. Arjun Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Trishala Kulkarni,Adv.

For Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Advs.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Jayesh Gaurav,Adv.

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Jayesh Gaurav,Adv.

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya,Adv.

Mr. Amar Dave,Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Roy,Adv.

Ms. Nandini Gore,Adv.

Mr. Arjun Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Trishala Kulkarni,Adv.

For Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Advs.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the joint request, list these appeals on 21 st
March,2017.

(Anita Malhotra)
Court Master

(Chander Bala)
Court Master