

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5360/2005

TATA IRON AND STEEL CO. LTD. &amp; ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

[FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES ON IA 2/2014 AND  
FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES ON IA 3/2017)

WITH

C.A. No. 5359/2005 (XVII)

Date : 21-09-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s)

Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, AOR  
Mr. Jayesh Gaurav, Adv.  
Ms. Rita Kumari Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Thanvi, Adv.Mr. Dushyant A Dave, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.  
Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.  
Ms. Tahira Karanjawala, Adv.  
Ms. Sonia Nigam, Adv.  
Ms. Trishala Kulkarni, Adv.  
Mr. Arjun Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Khusboo Bari, Adv.  
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Hearing concluded. Judgment reserved.

(OM PARKASH SHARMA)  
AR CUM PS(RAJINDER KAUR)  
BRANCH OFFICER